
ETEiIfrfr
slspc

sqsqfrfrfufrze
NHPC LIIIITED
(cTa Ef6ra6rit{a }

(a God. of lhdia Entarprise)

ffarvcr*{ecl{
Teesta V Power Station
f$.rnq, tffRfrq - 737134

Singtam, East Sikkim- 737134

ls/tso 9001 tsltso 1{001 ts ,8001

+'i qc qq rqfiR qr+. qrra
IMS certified Power Station

lrrm/Ph: 03597-247 349

+fr I F a* 03591 -747 227 / 3 49A Navratna Company

aaa

Ref No. N H/rSv/cont/EC- 1 5 B / Ntr -s9 4 / 2o2 4-25 Al;. Dated:27 -O2-2025

Corrigendum-lll (Re-Tendering)

Please refer to RFP Tender invited vide NIT No.: NH/TSV/CONT/EC-158/NIT-994/2024-

25/449Datedt 04IOZ/2025 (Tender ID:202S-NHPC-847485-1) for the work of "lnsurance

of the work "Supply, Erection, Testing & Commissioning of 420 KV GIS, 400 KV Outdoor

Pothead Yard,400 KV XLPE Cables and associated accessories for Teesta V Power

station"", the tender has been re-tendered (Tender id after re-tender: 202 5-NHPC-847485-21 with

following critical dates in the referred NIT:

1. Critical dates of the tender has been extended as under:

1 Date of closing of online e-tender for submission of RFP

Bid.

06.03.202 5 [L 7:30 Hrs)

3 Date & time ofopening of RFP Bid 08.03.2025 ( 12:00 Hrs)

Atl other terms & conditions of RFP Tender Documents and consolidated reply of pre-bid
queries subsequent Corrigendum-ll (Vide No. NH/TSV/Cont/EC-158/NIT-994/2024-
25/48O Dated: 18-02-2025) shall remain unchanged.

For & On behalf of NHPC Limited.

Dy. General Manager (E)

Contract Division

Teesta-VPowerStation

Corporate Otl'ice: NIIPC Limitcd. NHPC Ofl'icc Complex. Sector-33. Faddahad- 121003 ( I lary ana)

ftrq Tqrq-q q{.Ts.ff.ff. frft2g :, qinsq+ eifr,+ Fir.r+fi, +s' 13, q+<r*r< rzLoo: tFFql"lrt
Corporate ldcntilication Numbcr (ClN ): L4010 | HR l975GOl0l256'1

\ \'=----<5+= \\t


